HPP
0020
0045
0100
=0.2μm
=0.45μm
=1.0μm
0300

solution for the pre-�ltration of liquids.
Features and Bene�ts
Ordering Information
Materials of Construction
Polypropylene
Polypropylene
Polypropylene
Removal Ratings End Cap Nominal Length Seal Material -P
Filter Media
Support
Core/Cage/End Caps
Sterilization
Up to 20 cycles （135 °C for 30 min < 0.3 bar per cycle）Inline Steam Sterilization
HSF=226 /Fin (PBT Insert)
HSC=226 /Flat (PBT Insert)
HTF=222 /Fin (PBT Insert)
HTC=222 /Flat (PBT Insert)
DOE=Double Open End
Typical Applications
Biological Products
Fermentation Liquids
Infusion Solutions
Process Water
RO Water
Operating Conditions
Max. Operating Pressure
Max. Differential  Pressure
6.9 bar (100 psi) at 25 °C
4.0 bar (58 psi) at 60 °C
2.4 bar (35 psi) at 80 °C
Forward 6.9 bar (100 psi) at 25 °C
             4.0 bar (58 psi) at 60 °C
             2.4 bar (35 psi) at 80 °C
Reverse 3.0 bar (44 psi) at 25 °C
             1.0 bar (15 psi) at 80 °C
0.51-0.61m² / Φ 69-10 inchEffective Filtration Area
Pharmaceutical Industry
Filtration Solutions 31-32
S =Silicone
E =EPDM
V =Viton
P=PFA/Viton
05 =5"
10 =10"
20 =20"
30 =30"
40 =40"
D
iff
er
en
tia
l P
re
ss
ur
e
(k
P
a)
Flow Rate Characteristics
10
8
6
4
2
0
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70
0020
0045